

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Darin Chappell \_\_\_\_\_ 137

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 16, Section 2.185, Line 9 by:
- 2
- 3 deleting "253,122,775" and inserting "245,374,470";
- 4
- 5 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 2.200, Line 6 by deleting "42,866,000" and inserting
- 6 "37,224,756";
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 2.205, Line 6 by deleting "3,500,000" and inserting
- 9 "3,225,567";
- 10
- 11 Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 2.215, Line 6 by deleting "21,000,000" and inserting
- 12 "18,942,832";
- 13
- 14 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_